

MACC (ex) 01/2017
CNR NO. WBCB01-001000-2017
CIS NO. MACC (ex)- 08 of 2017

PRESENT : Sri M. Pal
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Cooch Behar (J.O. Code: WB00925)

Order No. **89**
Dated: **20.07.2026**

Today is fixed for E/R.

Lawyers attendance is filed on behalf of the Decree Holder.

No E/R is received yet.

Record reveals that Dhr did not comply yet. Order No.73 dated 21.03.2024

Decree Holder to show cause as to why the case can not be dismissed.

Fix, **31.07.2026** for show-cause.

D/C by me.

Judge,
MACC Tribunal
F.T.C.,
Coochbehar.

Judge,
MACC Tribunal
Fast Track Court,
CoochBehar.
J.O. Code: WB00925